�  LTM Interest coverage of 7.1x

�  US$175M in identified synergies

Financial strength and flexibility drives growth in revenue, profits and returns

Edgar Filing: COORS ADOLPH CO - Form DEFA14A

59

25

Edgar Filing: COORS ADOLPH CO - Form DEFA14A

60

Molson Coors � A Key Strategic Step

Value Creation Critical Mass Vision

� Transaction unlocks
shareholder value through
US$175M of merger synergies

� Creates top-5 brewer with
global scale and diversity

� Natural strategic and cultural
fit � new company to
combine best of both
organizations

� Strong cash flow and balance
sheet for further investment in
business and Molson Coors�
future growth

� Experienced management
team can deliver upon key
objectives

� Vision shared by family
owners who have been
growing the business for
generations

� Best-run global beer company

Enhanced position in consolidating global brewing industry

26

Edgar Filing: COORS ADOLPH CO - Form DEFA14A

61

Q & A

27

Edgar Filing: COORS ADOLPH CO - Form DEFA14A

62

Supplemental Information

28

Edgar Filing: COORS ADOLPH CO - Form DEFA14A

63

Last Twelve Months Pro Forma Income Statement

Combined
(US$M) Molson Coors Pre-synergies $175M Synergies
Net sales 1,890 4,146 6,036 6,036

EBIT 365 331 696 871

Margin 19.3% 8.0% 11.5% 14.4%

EBITDA 413 585 998 1,173

Margin 21.8% 14.1% 16.5% 19.4%

Net income 187 174 361 475(1)

Free cash flow* 348 377 725 900

LTM as of June 30, 2004

CAD/USD exchange rate of 1.34

Excludes purchase accounting adjustments

*  EBITDA � Capex

(1)  Synergies taxed at 35%

Margin Expansion, Stronger Cash Flow, Increased Profits

29

Edgar Filing: COORS ADOLPH CO - Form DEFA14A

64

Pro Forma Balance Sheet

(US$M) Molson Coors Combined
Cash $ 10.8 $ 36.2 $ 47.1
Total current assets $ 367.6 $ 1,128.5 $ 1,496.1

PP&E 742.3 1,411.0 2,153.3
Total assets $ 2,931.2 $ 4,532.0 $ 7,463.1

Total current liabilities $ 760.9 $ 1,175.9 $ 1,936.8
Total debt 840.6 1,142.1 1,982.7
Minority interests 93.5 29.8 123.2

Shareholders equity 929.7 1,425.4 2,355.1
Total liabilities and shareholders equity $ 2,931.2 $ 4,532.0 $ 7,463.1

As of June 30, 2004

CAD/USD exchange rate of 1.34

Excludes purchase accounting adjustments

Low leverage provides Molson Coors the financial flexibility to grow

30

Edgar Filing: COORS ADOLPH CO - Form DEFA14A

65